
March 2025 Temporary Price Reductions

Code UPC Pack Description Size
Normal 
Bottle

TPR Bottle
Price 

Up/Down
Normal Case TPR Case

15628 080432500187 6 Jameson 1750 $53.22 $48.72 ($4.50) $319.32 $292.32

17951 096749021840 8 Evan Williams Black Mini 50 $15.75 $13.50 ($2.25) $126.00 $108.00

34007 835229000407 12 Absolut Swedish Vodka 80prf 1000 $22.49 $19.49 ($3.00) $269.88 $233.88

34015 835229001145 12 Absolut Apeach 1000 $22.49 $19.49 ($3.00) $269.88 $233.88

34029 835229001404 12 Absolut Citron 1000 $22.49 $19.49 ($3.00) $269.88 $233.88

34051 835229008403 12 Absolut Raspberri 1,000 $22.49 $19.49 ($3.00) $269.88 $233.88

34078 835229006409 12 Absolut Vanilia 1000 $22.49 $19.49 ($3.00) $269.88 $233.88

34117 835229002401 12 Absolut Mandrin 1000 $22.49 $19.49 ($3.00) $269.88 $233.88

4656 758371130818 6 Bunnahabhain 12YR 750 $66.00 $63.75 ($2.25) $396.00 $382.50

65253 083089660402 48 Jagermeister Liqueur 200 $6.54 $6.15 ($0.39) $313.92 $295.20

65259 083089660501 12 Jagermeister Liqueur Mini Mei 20 $8.45 $6.15 ($2.30) $101.40 $73.80

65519 080432117446 6 Jameson Orange 1750 $53.22 $48.72 ($4.50) $319.32 $292.32

87499 898432002002 12 Dulce Vida Blanco 750 $22.50 $20.25 ($2.25) $270.00 $243.00

88413 850008153044 12 Campo Bravo Plata Tequila 750 $17.25 $15.00 ($2.25) $207.00 $180.00



March 2025 Return to Regular Price

Code UPC Pack Description Size
Normal 
Bottle

TPR Bottle
Price 

Up/Down
Normal Case TPR Case

15628 080432500187 6 Jameson 1750 $53.22 $48.72 $4.50 $319.32 $292.32

17951 096749021840 8 Evan Williams Black Mini 50 $15.75 $13.50 $2.25 $126.00 $108.00

34007 835229000407 12 Absolut Swedish Vodka 80prf 1000 $22.49 $19.49 $3.00 $269.88 $233.88

34015 835229001145 12 Absolut Apeach 1000 $22.49 $19.49 $3.00 $269.88 $233.88

34029 835229001404 12 Absolut Citron 1000 $22.49 $19.49 $3.00 $269.88 $233.88

34051 835229008403 12 Absolut Raspberri 1000 $22.49 $19.49 $3.00 $269.88 $233.88

34078 835229006409 12 Absolut Vanilia 1000 $22.49 $19.49 $3.00 $269.88 $233.88

34117 835229002401 12 Absolut Mandrin 1000 $22.49 $19.49 $3.00 $269.88 $233.88

65253 083089660402 48 Jagermeister Liqueur 200 $6.54 $6.15 $0.39 $313.92 $295.20

65259 083089660501 12 Jagermeister Liqueur Mini Mei 20 $8.45 $6.15 $2.30 $101.40 $73.80

65519 080432117446 6 Jameson Orange 1,750 $53.22 $48.72 $4.50 $319.32 $292.32

66056 086891054001 6 Nonino Amaro Quintessentia 750 $48.75 $45.00 $3.75 $292.50 $270.00

67866 083300048729 12 Amarula Cream Liqueur 750 $24.00 $22.50 $1.50 $288.00 $270.00

78325 628451609506 30 SHAKU Sake Berry Liqueur 200 $9.38 $6.99 $2.39 $281.40 $209.70

78326 628451609704 12 SHAKU Sake Berry Liqueur 700 $18.75 $14.63 $4.12 $225.00 $175.56



Code UPC Pack Description Size
Normal 
Bottle

TPR Bottle
Price 

Up/Down
Normal Case TPR Case

88413 850008153044 12 Campo Bravo Plata Tequila 750 $17.25 $15.00 $2.25 $207.00 $180.00



March 2025 Permanent Price Change

SO Code UPC Code Pack Description Size Old Btl Cost New Btl Cost
Price 

Up/Down
Old Case 

Cost
New Case

25795 860006290917 12
10th Mountain American 
Single Malt 750 $75.02 $69.99 ($5.03) $900.24 $839.88

26130 850011698044 12
Montana Whiskey Co 
Bourbon 750 $28.02 $29.97 $1.95 $336.24 $359.64

28012 868250000009 6 10th Mountain Bourbon 750 $51.75 $48.75 ($3.00) $310.50 $292.50

28013 868250000016 6 10th Mountain Rye 750 $40.50 $38.51 ($1.99) $243.00 $231.06

38106 868250000030 6 10th Mountain Vodka 750 $27.00 $24.75 ($2.25) $162.00 $148.50

53438 860006290900 12 10th Mountain Brandy 375 $28.76 $26.00 ($2.76) $345.12 $312.00

5918 087647113447 6 Jura 12YR 750 $37.50 $30.00 ($7.50) $225.00 $180.00

64278 787269067271 20 SoonHari Apple Mango Soju 375 $4.58 $4.50 ($0.08) $91.60 $90.00

64753 649241861034 20 Chum Churum Original Soju 375 $4.58 $4.50 ($0.08) $91.60 $90.00

64973 643303996061 20 SoonHari Apple Soju 375 $4.58 $4.50 ($0.08) $91.60 $90.00

64975 643485994480 20 SoonHari Peach Soju 375 $4.58 $4.50 ($0.08) $91.60 $90.00

65214 801030000394 20 SoonHari Strawberry Soju 375 $4.58 $4.50 ($0.08) $91.60 $90.00

65738 850052711320 20 SoonHari Grape Soju 375 $4.58 $4.50 ($0.08) $91.60 $90.00

65748 867971000343 12 Don Agave Barrel Rested 1000 $11.76 $10.01 ($1.75) $141.12 $120.12

66463 850052711269 20 SoonHari Citron Soju 375 $4.58 $4.50 ($0.08) $91.60 $90.00

66819 037182990362 20 SoonHari Yogurt Soju 375 $4.58 $4.50 ($0.08) $91.60 $90.00



SO Code UPC Code Pack Description Size Old Btl Cost New Btl Cost
Price 

Up/Down
Old Case 

Cost
New Case

71615 868250000047 6 10th Mountain Cordial 750 $37.50 $35.00 ($2.50) $225.00 $210.00

76711 850039598128 6 Penelope Rio 750 $67.50 $60.00 ($7.50) $405.00 $360.00

78287 850003649214 6
Hard Truth Toasted Coconut 
Rum 750 $18.75 $15.00 ($3.75) $112.50 $90.00

88296 721733000029 12 Patron Silver 750 $42.00 $41.24 ($0.76) $504.00 $494.88

89136 720815910539 6 Cabo Wabo Anejo 750 $39.75 $35.25 ($4.50) $238.50 $211.50

* 905377 832032043126 6 Kilchoman Machir Bay 750 $64.01 $58.50 ($5.51) $384.06 $351.00

* 906367 892032003056 6
NcNean Organic Single Malt 
Scotch Whisky 700 $78.00 $69.75 ($8.25) $468.00 $418.50

* 906576 892032300247 6
Ardnamurchan Highland 
Single Malt Whisky 700 $59.76 $54.75 ($5.01) $358.56 $328.50

* 906755 060210707632 6 Kilchoman Batch Strength 700 $78.00 $69.00 ($9.00) $468.00 $414.00

* 908870 892032200165 6 Lochlea Our Barley 700 $59.75 $54.75 ($5.00) $358.50 $328.50

* 921501 858764003665 6
Smoke Wagon Private Barrel 
39% Rye Buy the Barrel 750 $97.95 $79.77 ($18.18) $587.70 $478.62

* 921503 858764003658 12
Smoke Wagon Desert Colt 
Straight Bourbon Whiskey 750 $39.95 $33.99 ($5.96) $479.40 $407.88

* 921509 858764003016 6
Smoke Wagon Small Batch 
Bourbon Whiskey 750 $55.95 $47.72 ($8.23) $335.70 $286.32

* 921511 858764003047 6
Smoke Wagon Uncut 
Unfiltered Straight Bourbon 750 $76.95 $65.76 ($11.19) $461.70 $394.56

* 921523 858764003672 12
4th of July Smoke Wagon 
Straight Bourbon Whiskey - 750 $29.99 $25.50 ($4.49) $359.88 $306.00

* 921543 858764003696 12
Smoke Wagon Christmas 
Straight 750 $29.99 $25.50 ($4.49) $359.88 $306.00



SO Code UPC Code Pack Description Size Old Btl Cost New Btl Cost
Price 

Up/Down
Old Case 

Cost
New Case

* 921544 858764003689 12
Halloween Smoke Wagon 
Straight Bourbon Whiskey 750 $29.99 $25.50 ($4.49) $359.88 $306.00

* 925014 858764003634 6
Smoke Wagon Blenders 
Select Rye Straight Whiskey 750 $79.95 $67.98 ($11.97) $479.70 $407.88

* 925053 858764003603 6
Smoke Wagon Malted 
Straight Rye Whiskey 750 $79.95 $67.98 ($11.97) $479.70 $407.88

* 925054 858764003597 6
Smoke Wagon Bottled In 
Bond Straight Rye Whiskey 750 $67.95 $57.90 ($10.05) $407.70 $347.40

* 925694 855810007523 6
CM Obtainium 9yr Bourbon 
Whiskey Buy the Barrel 750 $63.75 $55.50 ($8.25) $382.50 $333.00

* 926786 859824001737 6
Cedar Ridge Private Barrel 
Straight Rye Whiskey 750 $40.26 $45.00 $4.74 $241.56 $270.00

* 927367 859824001898 6
Cask Strength Private Barrel 
Bourbon 750 $40.26 $45.00 $4.74 $241.56 $270.00

* 937482 858764003009 12 Silver Dollar American Vodka 750 $21.96 $18.75 ($3.21) $263.52 $225.00

* 985745 856365000250 6
Asombroso Eros Reposado 
Tequila 750 $151.50 $94.98 ($56.52) $909.00 $569.88
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